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Meet the Teacher 5:30 pm |
Parent Orientation 6:30 pm
First Day of School
JH Getaway
HS Retreat

Beginning of Q3
MLKJ Day | No School
School Choice Week

HS Retreat
Labor Day | No School   
Elementary Adventure
Grandparents Day Celebration
Association Meeting 6:30 pm
Picture Day
Feed My Starving Children

End of Q1
Fall Break | No School
Beginning of Q2
PT Conf | Early Dismissal
Fundraiser Dinner
Picture Retakes

STEM Fair
Veterans Day | No School
                        (observed)

Drama Production
Heritage Day | Early Dismissal
Thanksgiving | No School

Elementary Program
Sem. Exams | Early Dismissal (7-12)
Sem. Exams | Early Dismissal (7-12)
Sem. Exams | Early Dismissal (K-12)
End of Q2

Auction
NHS Induction 6:30pm
End of Q3
Beginning of Q4
PT Conf | Early Dismissal
Spring Break | No School
Good Friday | No School

Drama Production
Association Meeting 6:30pm
Standardized Testing
Fine Arts Showcase 2pm
Spring Trips
April Break | No School

Thesis Night
JH/HS Awards Ceremonies
Elementary Awards Ceremonies
Sem. Exams | Early Dismissal  (7-12)
Sem. Exams | Early Dismissal  (7-12)
Sem. Exams | Early Dismissal (K-12)
End of Q4 | Last Day of School |
Early Dismissal (K-12)
Graduation 7pm
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Open House Event
Speech Meet
President’s Day | No School
PD for Teachers | No School

3
9

19
20

2
8
8
11

14-15
18-22

29

4-5
11

15-19
20

22-26
29-30

2
17
21

22
23
24

Early Dismissal Time: 12:45pm
Updated 11/27/23

22 - Jan 7 Christmas Break | No School

Jul 31 - Aug 4 Teacher Staff Orientation


